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ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Grundschober Thomas
Anzbock Gerald
Schoédl Matthias
Schnepps Alexander
Ehn Gunter

Trimmel Ginther
Bock Andreas
Lausch Johann
Anzbo6ck Stefan
Bauer Hermann
Ehn Selina

Seidl Bernhard
Fraunberger Gregor
Wiedermann Rudolf
Niedermayer Georg
Obermaier Martin
Breitschopf Mario
Wagner Michael
Colloredo Nikodemus
Anzbéck Leopold
Holzer Leopold
Weinrichter Bernhard
Zellner Christian
Elsensohn Karl
Bauer Michael
Planer Michael
Hengl Manfred
Berthold Johann
Schuster Markus
Wiedermann Gerhard
Breitschopf Maria
Kaiser Christian
Trummer Georg
Neumayer Matthias
Lenitz Franz
Poisinger Hannes
lhm Josef
Wiedermann Ignaz
Breitschopf Leopold
Scheidl Thomas
Dobritzhofer Claus
Bauer Helmut
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Seite:

CP BO GA KUG

23 50 47 97
23 48 48 96
22 50 49 99
23 47 43 920
20 50 49 99
20 49 48 97
20 49 47 96
19 50 47 97
19 50 46 96
21 50 37 87
18 50 48 98
18 50 47 97
18 47 47 94
19 46 41 87
19 50 36 86
16 47 48 95
20 45 33 78
17 46 39 85
14 50 46 96
15 47 45 92
14 49 45 94
16 48 36 84
12 50 49 99
12 47 49 96
14 46 42 88
16 36 44 80
11 47 49 96
12 46 45 91
10 50 47 97
12 50 38 88
13 46 35 81
12 48 29 77
09 44 44 88
12 50 26 76
07 49 46 95
07 46 48 94
13 44 26 70
06 49 47 96
11 48 26 74
13 49 17 66
13 48 17 65
12 33 85 68
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ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Ihm Andreas
Weinhappl Christian
Kirchmayer Gerhard
Kaiser Josef
Grubauer Georg
Horn Michaela

Kreul Andreas

Bayer Markus
Schuster Franz
Hoérker Robert

Griebl Markus

Litsch Johann
Kersten Dieter
Schauerhuber Julius
Krapf Christoph
Héselmayer Matthias
Parzer Walter

Gnant Christian
Krapf Johann

Krapf Manfred
Laimer Karl
Schwarzl Hermann
Maier Christophe
Gritschenberger Georg
Koller Wolfgang
Bayer Maria
Zehetmayer-Wied Mario
Berthold Sophie
Ebermann Gerhard
Weigl Erich
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Seite:

CP BO GA KUG

06 46 43 89
07 47 38 85
04 49 47 96
08 45 33 78
15 25 25 50
08 50 27 77
10 50 19 69
09 24 45 69
14 49 49
08 38 34 72
10 48 16 64
06 39 36 75
07 35 35 70
08 44 17 61

12 44 44
06 40 25 65
09 46 46

46 35 81
08 49 49
08 49 49
05 43 16 59
07 46 46
09 35 35

06 27 17 44
07 25 09 34
04 18 19 37

04 26 26
08 08 8
07

2

GES St

113
113
112
110
110
109
109
105
105
104
104
099
098
093
092
089
082
081
081
081
079
074
071
068
062
053
042
040
028



Pl

001

002

003

004

005

ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFT

Name

5

Ehn Glnter

Bdck Andreas
Ehn Selina
Breitschopf Mario

8

Anzboéck Gerald
Anzbdck Stefan
Fraunberger Gregor
Anzbdéck Leopold

6

Grundschober Thomas
Schnepps Alexander
Seidl Bernhard
Schuster Markus

4
Schodl Matthias
Lausch Johann
Weinhappl Christian
Litsch Johann

2

Obermaier Martin
Holzer Leopold
Wiedermann Gerhard
Trummer Georg
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33

186
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49
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48
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683
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136
124



ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFT

P. Name CP BO GA

006 10 56 195 135
Trimmel Giunther 20 49 48
Bauer Michael 14 46 42
Neumayer Matthias 12 50 26
Kreul Andreas 10 50 19

007 1 5D 192 104
Wiedermann Rudolf 19 46 41
Niedermayer Georg 19 50 36
Horn Michaela 08 50 27
Parzer Walter 09 46 00

008 3 39 188 91
Berthold Johann 12 46 45
Lenitz Franz 07 49 46
Krapf Christoph 12 44 00
Krapf Johann 08 49 00

Veranstalter: JSC Hollabrunn

SchieRleitung: Anzboeck Stefan

Richter: Schuch J./Fritz H./ Schneider P./Protzner H.

Wetter: bewdlkt / windstill / 16 Grad

Auswertung: Schneider Herwig
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330
97
88
76
69

296
87
86
77
46

279
91
95
44
49

GES

554
177
144
124
109
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163
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435
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